## Your Opportunity to Make an



## Physician **Partners**

A commitment to advancing healthcare through philanthropy will change lives and make an indelible impact on our community ... for generations to come.

Through their generosity, **Physician Partners** demonstrate to colleagues, patients and the community the essential role philanthropy plays in delivering next-generation healthcare. The Physician Partners program recognizes Englewood Health physicians who annually pledge support of \$1,000 or more to the Foundation.

## In recognition and appreciation of their support, Physician Partners enjoy:

- · An exclusive invitation to a private reception at a Trustee's home
- An invitation to the annual President's Reception with other community leaders
- Recognition on the electronic Friends Wall outside the Drapkin Café
- Recognition in annual Doctors' Day advertisements
- · A Drapkin Café gift card

To join our growing community of Physician Partners, please return the supplied card or contact the Foundation Office at foundation@ehmchealth.org or 201.894.3725.









